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General Manager

N° Institute Salut. First name Last name E-Mail Comment
1 ACB Umweltlabor Ms. Melanie Dieckmann m.dieckmann@umweltlabor-acb.de co-opted member
2 AITEX Mr. Vicente Blanes vblanes@aitex.es full member
3 Centexbel Mr. Jan Laperre jl@centexbel.be full member
4 CENTROCOT Ms Dr. Grazia Cerini grazia.cerini@centrocot.it full member
5 CITEVE Mr. Braz Costa bz@citeve.pt full member
6 DTI Mr. Johnny Rodam joro@teknologisk.dk full member
7 DTNW Mr. Jochen Gutmann jochen.gutmann@dtnw.de co-opted member
8 FILK Mr Prof. Dr. Haiko Schulz haiko.schulz@filkfreiberg.de full member
9 Hohenstein Mr Dr. Stefan Droste s.droste@hohenstein.com full member

10 Hohenstein Mr Prof. Dr. Stefan Mecheels s.mecheels@hohenstein.com full member
11 IFTH Ms Clarisse Reille direction@ifth.org full member
12 INNOVATEXT Ms Dr. Livia Kokas-Palicska kokas@innovatext.hu associate member
13 LIT Mr Dr. Radoslaw Dziuba radoslaw.dziuba@lit.lukasiewicz.gov.pl associate member
14 MIRTEC S.A. Mr. Athanasios Stamou th.stamou@mirtec.gr associate member
15 Nissenken Mr. Toshiaki Yamazaki t-yamazaki@nissenken.or.jp associate member
16 OEKO-TEX® Association Mr Dr. Alfred J. Beerli alfred.beerli@oekotex.com full member
17 OETI Mr. Robert Löcker robert.loecker@oeti.biz full member
18 RISE Ms. Lene Jul Östblom lene.jul.ostblom@ri.se full member
19 Shirley Mr. Stephen Donnelly stephen.donnelly@bttg.co.uk full member
20 STFI Ms Dr. Heike Illing-Günther heike.illing-guenther@stfi.de co-opted member
21 TESTEX Mr. Matz Bachmann m.bachmann@testex.com full member
22 TESTEX Mr. Rainer Roten rainer.roten@testex.com full member
23 VUTCH  Mr. Pavol Kopecny pavol.kopecny@vutch.sk associate member

A platform for high level discussion and information exchange, decision across all proposals of the OEKO-TEX® system.
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Executive Committee

N° Institute Salut. First name Last name E-Mail
1 Hohenstein Mr Prof. Dr. Stefan Mecheels s.mecheels@hohenstein.com
2 OEKO-TEX® Association Mr Dr. Alfred J. Beerli alfred.beerli@oekotex.com
3 TESTEX Mr. Rainer Roten rainer.roten@testex.com

Steering Committee

N° Institute Salut. First name Last name E-Mail
1 AITEX Ms. Isabel Soriano Sarrió isoriano@aitex.es
2 Centexbel Mr. Eddy Albrecht eddy.albrecht@centexbel.be
3 CITEVE Mr. Braz Costa bz@citeve.pt
4 FILK Mr Dr. Haiko Schulz haiko.schulz@filkfreiberg.de
5 Hohenstein Mr Dr. Stefan Droste s.droste@hohenstein.com
6 OEKO-TEX® Association Mr Dr. Alfred J. Beerli alfred.beerli@oekotex.com
7 OETI Ms. Helene Melnitzky helene.melnitzky@oeti.biz
8 Shirley Mr Dr. Tony Sagar tony.sagar@shirley.co.uk
9 TESTEX Mr Dr. Jean-Pierre Haug jean-pierre.haug@testex.com

Strategical decisions based on the input from different stakeholders and tactical committee.

Evaluation of the proposals made by the working group and technical meeting responsibles, afterwards tendering them to the 
General Managers.

Lead: Dr. Alfred J. Beerli
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